
England Athletics U17 & U15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 & 12 March 2017
U17M Heptathlon

Rank Bib Athlete Club Area Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC SCO 7.34 765 765 2 6.69 741 1,506 2 11.52 577 2,083 2 1.83 653 2,736 2

2 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC MIDS 7.73 640 640 17 6.45 686 1,326 7 13.29 685 2,011 4 1.77 602 2,613 4

3 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC - 7.45 729 729 5 6.01 589 1,318 8 10.51 516 1,834 11 1.95 758 2,592 5

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC - 7.55 697 697 11 5.85 554 1,251 11 11.11 553 1,804 12 1.86 679 2,483 8

5 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC SCO 7.59 684 684 12 6.41 677 1,361 5 8.56 400 1,761 13 1.98 785 2,546 7

6 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC SCO 7.50 713 713 8 6.15 619 1,332 6 11.87 599 1,931 6 1.68 528 2,459 10

7 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC - 7.40 745 745 4 5.56 494 1,239 12 12.46 634 1,873 8 1.77 602 2,475 9

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC - 7.34 765 765 2 5.84 552 1,317 9 10.89 539 1,856 9 1.74 577 2,433 11

9 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC - 7.49 716 716 6 6.41 677 1,393 4 12.66 647 2,040 3 1.83 653 2,693 3

9 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers - 7.21 809 809 1 6.69 741 1,550 1 12.52 638 2,188 1 1.89 705 2,893 1

11 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC WALES 7.53 703 703 9 6.10 608 1,311 10 10.90 540 1,851 10 1.53 411 2,262 13

12 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 7.66 662 662 15 5.90 565 1,227 13 13.53 700 1,927 7 1.59 457 2,384 12

13 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC NORTH 7.49 716 716 6 6.50 697 1,413 3 10.64 524 1,937 5 1.80 627 2,564 6

14 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC NORTH 7.84 607 607 19 5.54 490 1,097 19 10.23 499 1,596 17 1.68 528 2,124 15

15 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC SCO 7.76 631 631 18 5.53 487 1,118 16 9.94 482 1,600 16 1.80 627 2,227 14

16 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC MIDS 7.65 665 665 14 5.34 449 1,114 17 9.93 481 1,595 18 1.53 411 2,006 18

17 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers - 7.67 659 659 16 5.47 475 1,134 15 9.77 472 1,606 14 1.53 411 2,017 17

18 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC - 7.61 678 678 13 5.55 492 1,170 14 8.41 391 1,561 19 1.56 434 1,995 19

19 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C MIDS 7.85 604 604 20 5.41 463 1,067 20 8.57 400 1,467 20 1.71 552 2,019 16

20 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC - 8.18 509 509 24 5.20 421 930 23 10.15 495 1,425 21 1.65 504 1,929 20

21 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC - 7.94 577 577 21 5.24 429 1,006 22 7.58 341 1,347 23 1.56 434 1,781 21

22 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club NORTH 8.25 489 489 26 5.09 400 889 24 8.00 366 1,255 25 1.65 504 1,759 23

23 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian SCO 7.54 700 700 10 5.15 411 1,111 18 10.09 491 1,602 15 NHC 1,602 25

24 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC - 8.23 495 495 25 4.94 371 866 26 9.68 466 1,332 24 1.44 345 1,677 24

25 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 7.96 571 571 22 5.53 487 1,058 21 7.40 331 1,389 22 1.50 389 1,778 22

26 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 8.09 534 534 23 4.78 341 875 25 7.46 334 1,209 26 1.47 367 1,576 26

60m Long Jump Shot High Jump
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England Athletics U17 & U15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 & 12 March 2017
U17M Heptathlon

Rank Bib Athlete Club Area

1 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC SCO 8.49 862 3,598 2 4.46 748 4,346 1 02:52.50 740 5,086 1

2 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC MIDS 8.81 788 3,401 4 3.26 421 3,822 5 02:36.22 916 4,738 2

3 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC - 9.01 744 3,336 5 4.16 662 3,998 2 03:00.73 657 4,655 3

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC - 8.79 793 3,276 7 3.46 472 3,748 7 02:52.47 740 4,488 4

5 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC SCO 9.14 715 3,261 8 3.16 396 3,657 9 02:44.87 820 4,477 5

6 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC SCO 8.88 772 3,231 9 3.76 551 3,782 6 02:58.70 677 4,459 6

7 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC - 8.59 839 3,314 6 2.86 323 3,637 10 02:46.58 802 4,439 7

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC - 9.03 739 3,172 11 4.26 691 3,863 3 03:18.26 496 4,359 8

9 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC - 8.60 836 3,529 3 2.76 300 3,829 4 03:15.31 522 4,351 9

9 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers - 8.61 834 3,727 1 NHC 3,727 8 03:04.15 624 4,351 9

11 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC WALES 8.72 809 3,071 12 3.26 421 3,492 13 02:50.34 762 4,254 11

12 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 9.72 595 2,979 13 3.86 579 3,558 11 03:16.00 516 4,074 12

13 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC NORTH 9.59 621 3,185 10 2.86 323 3,508 12 03:21.48 469 3,977 13

14 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC NORTH 8.80 791 2,915 14 3.66 525 3,440 14 03:37.70 343 3,783 14

15 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC SCO 9.59 621 2,848 16 2.66 277 3,125 16 03:10.97 561 3,686 15

16 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC MIDS 8.57 843 2,849 15 2.76 300 3,149 15 03:17.21 506 3,655 16

17 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers - 9.29 683 2,700 18 2.66 277 2,977 18 03:10.04 569 3,546 17

18 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC - 9.09 726 2,721 17 2.56 255 2,976 19 03:12.33 548 3,524 18

19 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C MIDS 10.23 498 2,517 19 3.46 472 2,989 17 03:17.16 506 3,495 19

20 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC - 9.76 587 2,516 20 2.66 277 2,793 20 03:15.39 521 3,314 20

21 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC - 9.70 599 2,380 21 2.56 255 2,635 21 03:24.79 442 3,077 21

22 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club NORTH 9.78 583 2,342 22 2.16 171 2,513 22 03:18.29 496 3,009 22

23 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian SCO 9.78 583 2,185 24 2.66 277 2,462 23 03:27.89 417 2,879 23

24 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC - 10.17 509 2,186 23 2.26 191 2,377 25 03:18.65 493 2,870 24

25 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 11.33 318 2,096 26 2.16 171 2,267 26 03:07.64 591 2,858 25

26 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 10.01 539 2,115 25 2.66 277 2,392 24 03:25.10 439 2,831 26

60m Hurdles Pole Vault 1000m
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 10 & 11 March 2018

U17 Men's Day 1

U17 Men's 60m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC 7.61 678

2 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC 7.96 571

3 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester 8.09 534

4 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC 8.18 509

5 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC 8.23 495

6 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club 8.25 489

U17 Men's 60m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 7.66 662

2 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC 7.76 631

3 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC 7.84 607

4 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C 7.85 604

5 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 7.94 577

U17 Men's 60m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 7.49 716

2 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 7.59 684

3 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 7.65 665

4 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers 7.67 659

5 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 7.73 640

U17 Men's 60m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC 7.45 729

2 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.49 716

3 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 7.50 713

4 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 7.54 700

5 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC 7.55 697

U17 Men's 60m - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers () 7.21 809

2 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC () 7.34 765

3 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC () 7.34 765

4 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC () 7.40 745

5 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC () 7.53 703
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 10 & 11 March 2018

U17 Men's Day 2

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 9.72 595

2 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC 9.76 587

3 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club 9.78 583

4 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC 10.17 509

5 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C 10.23 498

6 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC 11.33 318

7

8

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC 9.01 744

2 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 9.14 715

3 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC 9.59 621

4 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.59 621

5 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 9.70 599

6 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester 10.01 539

7

8

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC 8.59 839

2 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 8.60 836

3 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 8.72 809

4 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC 8.80 791

5 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC 9.03 739

6 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC 9.09 726

7 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 9.78 583

8

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 8.49 862

2 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 8.57 843

3 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers 8.61 834

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC 8.79 793

5 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 8.81 788

6 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 8.88 772

7 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers 9.29 683

8
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 10 & 11 March 2018

U17 Men's Day 2

U17 Men's 1000m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC 03:07.64 591

2 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers 03:10.04 569

3 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC 03:12.33 548

4 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC 03:15.39 521

5 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club 03:18.29 496

6 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC 03:18.65 493

7 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 03:24.79 442

8 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester 03:25.10 439

9 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 03:27.89 417

U17 Men's 1000m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 02:44.87 820

2 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC 02:46.58 802

3 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 02:50.34 762

4 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC 03:10.97 561

5 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 03:16.00 516

6 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C 03:17.16 506

7 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 03:17.21 506

8 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC 03:21.48 469

9 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC 03:37.70 343

U17 Men's 1000m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 02:36.22 916

2 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC 02:52.47 740

3 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 02:52.50 740

4 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 02:58.70 677

5 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC 03:00.73 657

6 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers 03:04.15 624

7 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 03:15.31 522

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC 03:18.26 496

9
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC

2 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

3 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

4 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC

5 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

6 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

7 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAMGiffnock North AC

8 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC

9 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC

10 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

11 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC

12 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

13 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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England Athletics U17 & U15 CE
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C

2 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC

3 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club

4 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC

5 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC

6 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester

7 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

8 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC

9 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

10 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers

11 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC

12 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian

13 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

2 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC

3 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC

5 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC

6 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

7 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC

8 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

9 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

10 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

11 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC

12 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

2 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAMGiffnock North AC

3 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC

4 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC

5 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian

6 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers

7 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC

9 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

10 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

11 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester

12 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC

13 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC

14 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE England Athletics U17 & U15 CE

High Jump U17 Men Pool A TIME

EIS, Sheffield DATE Saturday 10/03/2018

Order No NAME CLUB

1 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian

2 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C

3 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC

5 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC

6 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

7 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

8 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC

9 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers

10 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC

11 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAMGiffnock North AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 10/03/2018

EVENT High Jump U17 Men Pool B TIME

MEETING England Athletics U17 & U15 CE VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC

2 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC

3 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers

4 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

5 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

6 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester

7 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC

8 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC

9 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club

10 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC

11 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

12 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC 13

13 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 20

14 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC 9

15 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 13
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
Sunday 11/03/2018DATE 

TIME

MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE England Athletics U17 & U15 CE

Pole Vault U17 Men Pool A

EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAMGiffnock North AC

2 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers

3 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

4 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

5 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

6 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

7 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC

9 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC

10 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC

11 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

o xxxxxo

-o

xxx

xxx

o

xxx

o

xxx

xo

o oxo

xxx

xo

o o

o

o xxo

o

xo

oo

o

o

xo

o

-

o o

o

o

xxx

xxx

o o

o

o

o

xxo

o

xxx

xxo

xo

o

o

o xxo

o

xx.

o

o

xo

3.46 3.66

Metres

NHC

Be
st
 o

f 
Al

l

Metres

xo

o

o

Metres

o xo xxx

Metres Metres Metres MetresMetres

3.26

3.76

T
ri

a
ls

 a
t

H
t 

C
le

a
re

d
T
o
ta

l 

F
a
il
u
re

s

S
ig

n
a
tu

re
s

F
in

a
l

P
o
si

ti
o
n
n

MetresMetres

3.56

T
o
ta

l

T
ri

a
ls

Metres Metres Metres

2.76

3.96

2.56

3.76

2.66

3.86

3.06

4.26

3.26

4.46

3.16

4.36

3.36

4.56

2.96

4.16

2.86

4.06

o

xo

oxo-

xxo

- o

-

R
e
fe

re
e
's
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
J
u
d
g
e
s'
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

3.26

3.86

3.46

4.26

4.16

3.66

3.16

4.46

12/03/2018 09:33
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U17M_Heptathlon/Pole V/Page 12 of 13



ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC

2 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC

3 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC

4 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC

5 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC

6 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC

7 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

8 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers

9 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

10 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian

11 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester

12 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC

13 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC

14 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

15 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Metres

2.86

Metres Metres Metres

xxx

MEETING England Athletics U17 & U15 CE VENUE EIS, Sheffield

EVENT Pole Vault U17 Men Pool B TIME

Metres Metres

DATE Sunday 11/03/2018

2.96 3.06 3.16

T
ri

a
ls

 a
t

H
t 

C
le

a
re

d
T
o
ta

l 

F
a
il
u
re

s
T
o
ta

l

T
ri

a
ls

F
in

a
l

P
o
si

ti
o
n
n

Be
st
 o

f 
Al

l

S
ig

n
a
tu

re
s

2.86

2.56 2.66 2.76
2.06

3.26

2.16

3.36

2.26

3.46

2.36

3.56

xo o o xxxo

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

2.46

o xxo o xxx

xo o xo xo

o

2.26

2.56xxx

o xxxo o o xxo o

o

2.66

2.16

xo

xo

o o xo xxx o o

o xxo

o

xo

o 3.46

2.76

o o o

xxx

o o o o o o

o

xo o o o o

o o

xo

2.66

2.76

o xxx

xxxo xxo

2.66

o o o

o oo xoo o xxx

xo xxx

o xxx

xo xxx

o o o

oo o xo o

o o

o o o o o o

xxx

xxx

o o

J
u
d
g
e
s'
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

2.56

2.16

2.86

2.66

2.66

R
e
fe

re
e
's
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re

12/03/2018 09:33
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U17M_Heptathlon/Pole V/Page 13 of 13




